
Canton City Health Department
2018 Holiday Schedule

 420 Market Ave N  ●  Canton, Ohio 44703  ●  (330) 489-3231

Monday, January 01, 2018 New Years Day
Monday, January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 19, 2018 Presidents Day
Friday, March 30, 2018 Good Friday
Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day
Wednesday, July 04, 2018 Independence Day
Monday, September 03, 2018 Labor Day
Monday, November 12, 2018 Celebrating Veterans Day
Thursday, November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 23, 2018 Day After Thanksgiving
Monday, December 24, 2018 Office Closed
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas Day

The CCHD Offices will also be closed for an  All Staff Meeting on:
Wednesday, October 24, 2018
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